REVISED: December 16, 2020

PROBE W-1

EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021
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PM ROUTE SAME DIRECTION AS AM

DR. PROBE — 120 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLVD. W. - 403-381-3103

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.



12/16/2020 6:48:20 AM

Route:DGP W1 A DR. GERALD PROBE Start Time:8:07 am

Bus:

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

(6)

8:07 am

8:10 am
8:14 am
8:16 am
8:17 am

8:25 am

End Time:8:25 am

CANYON PKY W
AFTER THE CROSSWALK

CANYON BLVD W

CANYON CLOSE W

CANYON CLOSE W

CANYON CLOSE W @ PATHWAY
At the Pathway

PROBE

Route Days:MTWHF

Page 1



12/16/2020 6:49:01 AM

Route:DGP W1 P DR. GERALD PROBE Start Time:3:37 pm

Bus:

(1)
(2)

(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

3:37 pm
3:41 pm

3:44 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:51 pm

End Time:3:51 pm

PROBE

CANYON PKY W
AFTER THE CROSSWALK

CANYON BLVD W

CANYON CLOSE W

CANYON CLOSE W

CANYON CLOSE W @ PATHWAY
At the Pathway

Route Days:MTWH

Page 1



12/16/2020 6:49:54 AM

Route:DGP W1 F DR. GERALD PROBE Start Time:11:55 am

Bus: End Time:12:09 pm
(1) 11:55 am PROBE
(2) 11:59 am CANYON PKY W
AFTER THE CROSSWALK
(3) 12:02 pm CANYON BLVD W
(4) 12:06 pm CANYON CLOSE W
(5) 12:07 pm CANYON CLOSE W
(6) 12:09 pm CANYON CLOSE W @ PATHWAY

At the Pathway

Route Days:F

Page 1
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